Avenue 5k

Position
1

O© 0O ~NOOTLhA~WDN

e
= O

1500m

a b~ wN

Time
23:14
24:30
24:48
25:30
25:54
26:34
27:59
29:05
29:32
30:12
37:30

05:52
07:12
07:31
07:50
10:03

November 2020 Virtual Results

Surname
Prior
Hipkiss
Loftus
Adin
Adin
Prior
Webster
Prior
Colin
Bennett
Fryer

Griffin
Griffin
Dawson
Griffin
Prior

Forename
Matt
Frazer
Kevin
Luke
Julie
Dorte
Karen
Katrina
Sinnott
Joanna
Lisa

Lydia
Eva
Phoebe
Nancy
Olivia

Category
MV40-44
MV50-54
MV60-64
MV45-49
FV50-54
FV45-49
FVv45-49
Junior Female
MV65-69
FV45-49
FV50-54

Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female

Club
Cannon Events

North Derbyshire
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events

Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events
Cannon Events



