Avenue 5k November 2020 Virtual Results

Position	Time	Surname	Forename	Category	Club
1	23:14	Prior	Matt	MV40-44	Cannon Events
2	24:30	Hipkiss	Frazer	MV50-54	
3	24:48	Loftus	Kevin	MV60-64	North Derbyshire
4	25:30	Adin	Luke	MV45-49	Cannon Events
5	25:54	Adin	Julie	FV50-54	Cannon Events
6	26:34	Prior	Dorte	FV45-49	Cannon Events
7	27:59	Webster	Karen	FV45-49	Cannon Events
8	29:05	Prior	Katrina	Junior Female	Cannon Events
9	29:32	Colin	Sinnott	MV65-69	Cannon Events
10	30:12	Bennett	Joanna	FV45-49	Cannon Events
11	37:30	Fryer	Lisa	FV50-54	Cannon Events
1500m					
1	05:52	Griffin	Lydia	Junior Female	Cannon Events
2	07:12	Griffin	Eva	Junior Female	Cannon Events
3	07:31	Dawson	Phoebe	Junior Female	Cannon Events
4	07:50	Griffin	Nancy	Junior Female	Cannon Events
5	10:03	Prior	Olivia		Cannon Events